
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Introducing the: 
MHM BALER TC200 and TRC200 
Twin and Triple Chamber Balers - produces bales up to 200kg 

 

     www.mhmukltd.com 

 

With two or three large loading apertures, the Baler TC200 and TRC200 exert maximum 
pressure to produce bales weighing up to 200kg. These models can be used for baling 
cardboard, plastics and even general waste. Ideal for the segregation of materials at source. 
Saves handling time with multiple bale chambers: free to load while other chamber 
compacts. 

12 months parts and labour warranty. 

CE marked and approved. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Baler Dimensions Bale Dimensions 
 

Height: 

Width: 

Depth: 

Weight: 

Transportation height: 

Power supply: 

Motor: 

Pressing force: 

Noise level: 

2.506m 

3.260m 

1.269m 

1400kg 

1.955m 

220-240 Volt 1 phase 

2.2 kW 16 amp 

Up to 16 T 

Height: 

Width: 

Depth: 

Weight: 

Cycle time: 

 

 
Loading Aperture Sizes: 

Width: 

Depth: 

1.000m 

1.000m 

0.800m 

200Kg 

34s 

 
 
 

1.074m 

0.800m 

 
MHM UK LTD 
Unit C, Royality Lane, Swineshead, Boston, Lincs, PE20 3HE  
Tel : +44 (0)1205 821522 
Email: sales@mhmukltd.com 
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