

Introducing the: MHM BALER TC200 and TRC200

Twin and Triple Chamber Balers - produces bales up to 200kg

With two or three large loading apertures, the Baler TC200 and TRC200 exert maximum pressure to produce bales weighing up to 200kg. These models can be used for baling cardboard, plastics and even general waste. Ideal for the segregation of materials at source. Saves handling time with multiple bale chambers: free to load while other chamber compacts.

12 months parts and labour warranty.

CE marked and approved.



Baler Dimensions

Bale Dimensions

Height:	2.506m	Height:	1.000m
Width:	3.260m	Width:	1.000m
Depth:	1.269m	Depth:	0.800m
Weight:	1400kg	Weight:	200Kg
Transportation height:	1.955m	Cycle time:	34s
Power supply:	220-240 Volt 1 phase		
Motor:	2.2 kW 16 amp	Loading Aperture Sizes:	
Pressing force:	Up to 16 T	Width:	1.074m
Noise level:		Depth:	0.800m

Photographs for illustration purposes only

